
                                                                     Grade 3 Cogito  

School Supply/Fee List for 2022-2023  
  

Please remove ALL supplies from their original packaging and place student’s name on all 
items (unless otherwise specified). During the year classroom teachers may request 
additional items.  

• 40 Eagle Brand HB pencils- SHARPENED at home (Please do not label)  
• hand-held pencil sharpener with a holder for the shavings (not battery operated) 

Staedtler Brand PLEASE LABEL 
• 15 large white erasers (to be replaced as needed.  Please do not label)  
• package of 24 pencil crayons (Crayola or Laurentian-SHARPENED at home)  
• 2 red marking pencils –SHARPENED at home  (Please do not label)  
• 1 box felt markers ( Crayola)  
• 1 highlighter pen  
• plastic pencil box  
• headphones for the computer  
• pair of small Fiskar scissors (sharp-pointed, not rounded)  
• 3 large glue sticks (label) 
• Roll of scotch tape  
• 30 cm clear plastic ruler (indicating cm) LABEL  
• 15 duo-tangs:  red, blue, green, orange, yellow (Please do not label)  
• 2 packages of small white board markers – Dollarama has these 
• 6 scribblers (One ½ plain and ½ ruled; 1 dotted interlined; and 3 - 8 mm ruled with 

margin) Please do not label   
• 2 large boxes of Kleenex (Please do not label)  
• pair running shoes for indoor/gym use only (white soled only-cannot make marks on the 

floor)  
•  1 large backpack  
• OPTIONAL – a few small Dollar Store prizes for prize box 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
SCHOOL FEES: 
 
The preferred method of payment for school fees is credit card via SchoolZone.  
 
Cogito Fees: The Cogito Enhancement Fee is in the amount of $40.00 per child, per 
school year. The maximum fee amount for field trips is $200 per student, per school 
year depending on the number of field trips students attend. Each field trip will be 
posted to your child’s fee sheet, when applicable, as well as the enhancement fees. 
Payment is due when the fee(s) is/are posted. 
 
Yellow Bus Passes (if eligible; student must reside in the transportation boundary): 
Monthly Passes are $38.00 per month per student and will be posted to your child’s 
fee sheet. Payment is due by the 5th of each month. Monthly bus passes are not pro-
rated.  
 
Lunch Fees: Lunch fees are $15.00 per student per month ($150.00 per year) or 
$2.00 per student per occasional drop in. Lunch and eating utensils are provided from 
home. The monthly lunch fee will be posted to your child’s fee sheet. The monthly 
lunch fee payment is due by the 5th of each month. 

 


